
Year:- 2024-25

Names of the teacher-
consultants

Name of the 
consultancy project

Consulting/Sponsoring 
agency with contact details

Revenue generated 
(INR in lakhs)

VT Steel
SAM India Pvt. Ltd. New 

Delhi
58622

TKN Paver Block Mehta & Associates 3257

VT Cube EE PWD Khargone, Ecobuilt 814

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

VT Cube IMC Indore 814

HKM VT TKN mat. Testing
SAM India Pvt. Ltd. New 

Delhi
63779

MKL VT Steel Bhagya Laxmi Rolling Mill, 29311

HKM Cube Dinesh R. Agrawal 617

HKM-SKA SOIL
SAM India Pvt. Ltd. New 

Delhi
8549

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block
Wapcos Limited Scheme No. 

78, Indore
1628

MKL Paver Block
Wapcos Limited Scheme No. 

78, Indore
1628

TKN Brick Om Enterprises 1628

VT Cube M.P.J.N.N, Ubdire 814

HKM Cube Rakesh Chelawat 814

SBA Cube Shivam Gangarade, Indore 814

MKL Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM TKN Core Arihant Boaring Service 8142

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

MKL VT Steel Rathi Iron & Steel 19541

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Cube IMC Indore 814

HKM TKN Cement J.K. Cement C/o Shivam 18117

DD SKA mat. Testing EE PWD Khargone, Ecobuilt 10042

MKL VT Steel EE PWD Khargone, Ecobuilt 140450

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 814

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 814

SKA VT DD mat. Testing Rathe Krishna Poineer Infra 1080174

Revenue generated from consultancy during the year 2024-2025
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DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKKM SKA SOIL
Ketan Shah Chetak Vihar 

Indore
10178

HKM SKA SOIL IMC Indore 6107

HKM SKA SOIL IMC Indore 6107

TKN Cube Choithram Foundation Indore 814

VT Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN mat. Testing Manglam Buildcon 1086

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA VT SOIL
RR Avenue, Vijay Shree Co-

op. Housing Rajaram
13027

TKN Cube Nagar Palika Parishad, Dongar 814

TKN Cube Nagar Palika Parishad, Dongar 814

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Cube
Choithram Charitable Trust 

Indore
814

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN VT TKN mat. Testing Bansal Construction 24833

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMNVT mat. Testing VVC Real Infra 15199

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT TKN Cement Wonder Cement 5225

VT Steel Rthi Iron & Steel Infra 19540

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628
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TKN Cube Param Enterprises 814

HKM Cube Neev Infra Pvt. Ltd,, Indore 814

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Water CPWD, Indore 2036

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Cube Param Enterprises 814

VT Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Cube Shivaji Construction 814

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 654

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Water CPWD, Indore 2036

VT TKN Cement CPWD, Indore 4342

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT TKN Cube Dinesh Chandra R. Agrawal 9770

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

MKL VT mat. Testing MP Police Housing Indore 57265

TKN Cube Param Enterprises 814

SKA TKN Core & Soil
The Co-founder, The Design 

Charrette, Ind
9499

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Cube Param Enterprises 814

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Cube DMC Dewas 3257

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628
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SMN Cube Labhham Reality 814

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA DD Cube Dinesh Chandra R. Agrawal 9770

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Cube Rajaram Avenue, Indore 2443

SKA Cube Param Enterprises 814

VT Cube DMC Dewas 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Cube Param Enterprises 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

VT Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 6514

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM SKA SOIL
Water Recouces Development 

Department, Indore
17370

HKM SBA NDT Testing
SAM India Pvt. Ltd. New 

Delhi
81420

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN VT TKN Steel VVC Real Infra 164876
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DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT ACC Block KKR Synergy Pvt. Ltd. 16555

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 6514

SMN Cube Choithram Trust Indore 814

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 8142

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA TKN SOIL South Central Railway Akola 17912

SKA Plate Load Test
M.P.B.D.C.L. Lakshay Energy 

Ltd. Indore
18998

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 6514

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Cement Jagdish Kaul, Indore 5225

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT SMN Steel Sita Homes, CPWD Indore 48852

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628
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SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 4885

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Cube VVC Real Infra 2443

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Cube
Krishaangi Agro Food Pvt. 

Ltd., Mhow Indore
6514

TKN Cube Choithram Trust Indore 814

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

VT SMN Cement M/s. Ultratech Cement, Indore 16963

SKA Paver Block Vaidya Orgnisation 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Cube IMC Indore 814

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT ACC Block Dlite Block Pvt. Ltd. 10585

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Cube Rajaram Avenue, Indore 4071

SMN Cube VVC Real Infra 814

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Stone Boulder M.P.R.D.C.L. Indore 7056

HKM SKA SOIL
WRD Jhabua M/s. GIPL 

HSEL
109917

SKA Cube PWD (Building) Khargone 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 6514

DD Cube Param Enterprises 814

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628
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DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 4885

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 4885

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628
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SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IIM Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

Page 8 of 16



Year:- 2024-25

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 3257

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA SOIL
Water Recouces Development 

Department, Indore
8685

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 6514

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Cube IMC Indore 7328

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA SOIL
dk;kZy; {ks=h; xzkeh.k fodkl 

izf’k{k.k dsUnz bUnkSj
2440

1628

VT TKN Coupler, Steel Prime Construction Indore 38675

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628
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SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM VT Coupler, Steel VVC Real Infra 26462

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SKA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

VT Proportion Test Ranjeet Singh Saluja Indore 10856

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block Aman Traders, Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM SKA SOIL South Central Railway Akola 55886

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

DD Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Core Testing EE PWD, Barwani 4002

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

HKM Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SMN Cube IMC Indore 3256

DD TKN Cube
Shivangi Rolling Mill 

Pithampur Sector - 03, Dhar
5699

SKA SOIL
Vijay Shree Housing RR 

Avenue Indore
25240

TKN Cube Param Enterprises 814

TKN Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 16284

SBA Paver Block IMC Indore 1628

TKN Cube Nitesh S. Thakur, Indore 1628
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HKM-SKM Mix Design

The assistant Engineer,M.P. 
Police Housing & 

Infrastructure Development 
Corp.. Ltd., Indore Division 
No. 1, Indore (M.P.)-452010

33,900

SMN Mix Design PWD Khargone US Cons. 20355

MVT-VT Mix Design ECO Build Prime Construction 20355

TKN Mix Design
EE PWD Burhanpur Sita 

Homes
20355

MVT-VT Mix Design
PWD PIU Alirajpur Jay Baba 

Jhanshi
20355

MVT-VT Mix Design
PWD PIU Alirajpur Jay Baba 

Jhanshi
20355

SMN Mix Design MP Police Housing Indore 26869

HKM Mix Design
M.P. Building Dev. Ltd., MP 

Babariya
20355

SBA-SKA Mix Design
EE OSP Canal Divl Damnod 

HES River
45595

TKN Mix Design
EE PWD PIU Ratlam Site 

Piplida
20355

HKM Mix Design
EE PWD PIU Ratlam Site 

Sailana
20355

SMN Mix Design
EE PWD PIU Ratlam Site 

Jawra
20355

SBA Mix Design EE PWD PIU Ratlam Site Alot 20355

DD 2 SKA 2 TKN 2 Mix Design
MP Jal Nigam Jhabua Megha 

Eng. Infra
122130

DD Mix Design
PWD Khargone Jethanand & 

Sons
20355

SMN-VT Mix Design
MES Mhow AGE BR III 

Mahaveer Engg.
54946

SMN-VT Mix Design & Chem.test
PWD Khargone SM 

Infrastructure
28226

SBA Mix Design
M.P. Housing sub Div. 3 

Indore
27140

SMN-TKN BM & SDBC & WBM GE (AWC) Mhow DC Ajmera 56994

SBA Mix Design EE PWD Alirajpur 20355
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SMN-TKN VT for 
Plasticizer Test

Mix Design
Pioner Infra Consultants Pvt. 

NNT Jawar
41186

SMN-TKN VT for 
Plasticizer Test

Mix Design
Pioner Infra Consultants Pvt. 

NNT Chhaigaon
41186

DD Mix Design
s dk;kZy; dk;Zikyu ;aa=h ih-

MCY;w-Mh jryke
20355

SKA Mix Design
kk- fouksck m-ek-fo- 

vEcsMdjuxj
20355

TKN Mix Design kk- mRd`"V m-ek-fo- lSykuk 20355

SMN Mix Design
MP Building Dev. Indore Suraj 

Corp.
20355

SBA Mix Design
MP Building Dev. Indore 

Jethanand
20355

DD Mix Design
M.P. B..D.C. Dhar Bhagwati 

Devi
20355

SKA Mix Design
M.P. B..D.C. Dhar Bhagwati 

Devi
20355

TKN Mix Design M.P. B..D.C. Dhar Shastwat 20355

SMN Mix Design PWD Alirajpur Swastik Arked 20355

SBA Mix Design CPWD Indore Sanjay Jain 20355

DD SKA Mix Design
EE PWD Alirajpur Rachana 

Infra.
40020

TKN Mix Design
M.P. B..D.C. Dhar NNT 

Developers
20355

HKM Mix Design
M.P. B..D.C. Dhar Bhagwati 

Devi
20355

VR- M-45 20000 & 
SMN - M-35 15,000/-

Mix Design
Dy. Chief Engineer ISC 

Projects
47495

SBA-DD-SKA Mix Design
Dy. Chief Engineer ISC 

Projects
61065

SMN-TKN Mix Design Pioner Infra M/s. Sita Homes 41593

HKM-TKN Mix Design
Pioner Infra M/s. Pratibha 

Asso.
20355

HKM Mix Design
CPWD Indore M/s Jai 

Bhagwan
20355

SMN Mix Design
Nagar Parishad, Alirajpur 

Dedaram
20355

HKM Mix Design EE ND Div. Mondleshwar 27140
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HKM Mix Design CPWD Indore M/s. Y-Tech 20355

HKM-SMN-DD Mix Design MPJNA M/s ZMB Pvt. Ltd. 61065

SBA Mix Design
VIMA the Dimension Bombay 

Hospital, Indore
27140

VT Mix Design
SDO PWD Mandsaur, M/s. 

SKM Ramdin
40710

HKM-SKA-TKN Mix Design Asiatic Traders Indore 61065

VT Mix Design Rajkumar Gupta Devcon LLP 20355

SMN-TKN Mix Design
Nagar Parishad, Depalpur 

Mahendra Cons
20355

SMN-TKN Mix Design
Nagar Parishad, Depalpur 

Mahendra Cons
20355

SKA Mix Design Dy.Manager, MP BPCL Indore 20355

TKN-SBA-DD Mix Design
EE UPA Ujjain M/s Universal 

Contractor
61065

HKM Mix Design Samrddhi Civcon Pvt. Ltd. 20355

SBA Mix Design
MPBDCL Indore M/s 
Radhekrishna Cons

20355

SMN Mix Design
CPWD Indore M/s Ram Niwas 

Goel
20355

SBA Mix Design 20355

SBA Mix Design 1628

DD Mix Design
Shree Mangalam Buildicon 

Pvt. Ltd.
20355

Mix Design 40750

Mix Design 13570

SMN-HKM-SKA Mix Design 61065

SBA-DD-SKA Mix Design 61065

SMN-HKM-TKN Mix Design Sam India Builtwell Pvt ltd 61065

VT Mix Design
Shree Mangalam Buildicon 

Pvt. Ltd.
20355

TKN Mix Design
PWD Building Khargone M/s 
Ecobuild Prime Construction

20355

EE PWD M/s Natvor 
Construction

VT-TKN
Shree Mangalam Buildicon 

Pvt. Ltd.

MPJNM M/s Megha 
Engineering & Infra.
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VT Mix Design
PWD Building Khargone M/s 
Ecobuild Prime Construction

20355

SBA Mix Design
CPWD Indore M/s Ram Niwas 

Goel
20355

HKM Mix Design
CPWD Indore M/s Manohar 

Mehar
20355

SMN Mix Design CPWD Indore M/s Sanjay Jain 20355

DD-SKA Mix Design
EE WRD Neemach M/s 

Vidhya Telelink Ltd. Rewa
40710

SBA Mix Design MPJNM Jhabua M/s MEIL 20355

VT Mix Design M/s Ashish Kumawat 20355

HKM-SBA-DD-SKA-
TKN

Mix Design
EE OSP Canal M/s River Volt 

Hydro Pvt. Ltd.
332465

HKM-SBA-SKA-DD Mix Design
EE HD Division KUKSM M/s 

L&T Ltd.
223905

VT-TKN Mix Design
DCES Railway M/s ISC 

Project Pvt. Ltd.
128915

VR-RKK-MKL-VT Checking of Str. Drawing
Rajkumar Gupta LLP 

Khandwa
556370

SMN-VT Site Visit & NDT
EE WRD No. 1 Jhabua Jain 

Engg.
40710

VR-RKK-MKL Str. Drg of STO Aadharshila 67850

SBA-DD DPR Vetting
CMO Nagar Parishad, Niwali 

Bujurg
101775

RKK-VT Struct Drg Proof Che. MP Police Housing Indore 54280

RKK-VT Struct Drg Proof Che. MP Police Housing Indore 244260

SKA Pile Load Test CPWD Indore Sanjay Jain 21712

RKK-SKA-VT Structural Stability of
Mohit Goyal EE GO (AP) 

MES Gwalior
33925

RKK-VT-TKN Site Visit & Testng work EE Building P.W.D. Khargone 246974

VR-VT Site Visit & NDT IDA IDA Indore 73140

SKA Pile Load Test CPWD Indore Sanjay Jain 21712

VR-VT Str. Drg of STO EE MP HB I DB Khandwa 54280

MKL-SKA Structural Audit report
IMC Indore Zone No. 17 

Narwal Zone
33926

RKK-MKL-VT Proof Checking Drg.Dgn EE IDA Indore 310500

RKK-VT Structural Stability of AE CPWD Division 1 Indore 54280
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VR-MKL-VT Site Visit Prsoject Director NHAI Indore 60950

SMN-VT Site Visit Yashwantsagar EE PHE Musakhedi Indore 40710

SMN-SBA-SKA Site Visit
Nagar Parishad Karhi-
Padlyakhurd Khargone

410710

SKA Pile Load Test CPWD Indore 21712

RKK Vetting of Drg. & Dgn
Wist Water Solution Pvt. Ltd. 

Kilkata
33925

SMN-SBA
Investigation of Natnagar 

Talab
CMO Nagar Parishad, Dhar 40710

SKA Pile Load Test CPWD Indore Sanjay Jain 21712

SKA Pile Load Test CPWD Indore Sanjay Jain 13570

SKA Lateral Pile Load Test CPWD Indore Sanjay Jain 13570

SMN-SBA Stabiity check quality test
Nagar Parishad Kumbhraj 

Distt.Guna
54280

SMN-SBA-SKA Checking of Str. Drawing
Nagar Parishad Karhi-
Padlyakhurd Khargone

94990

MKL-TKN Visual Inspection & NDT Chief Manager, SBI Indore 81420

VR-RKK-MKL Approval for PUMP H.
EE Water Resources M/s. 

Goodwill
135700

SMN-SBA site visit & retaining wall
CMO Nagar Parishad 

Omkareshwar, Khandwa
40710

SMN-SBA Visit RCC Nala
CMO Nagar Parishad 

Omkareshwar, Khandwa
40710

VR-MKL-VT
Load Test Martana 

Bridge
Project Director, NHAI Indore 542800

VR-MKL Inspection of Water tank
EE Lok Swastha Yantiriki 

Khand No. 2, Indore
54280

RKK-SBA-MKL-VT Vetting of Dam Strength Delhi Public School, Indore 271400

SMN-SBA checking of sagar dam
CMO Nagar Palika Parishad, 

Neemuch
54280

RKK=MKL Proof Checking Drg.Dgn
P.F.P.L. C/o Jagrn Social 

Welfare Society
135700

SMN-SBA Samakota Barrage
EE Water Resources Devision 

Ujjain Goodwill
814200

SMN-MKL-TKN Site Visit & NDT Testing GM MPRRDA Ratlam MP 135710
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Year:- 2024-25

RKK-SBA-TKN-
SMN-MKL-SKA

Nawlakha Complex
Indore Development Authority 

Indore
678500

RKK-MKL Proof Checking Drg.Dgn ZIVAH Pvt. Limited 38924

11496468Total Amount Received
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